79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 5, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SOLE CON BOLLA ®
Wattage 3.5W
Power Supply 120VAC - G9 Dim Bulb
Dimming Dim
Construction Body: Brass, Steel
Lens: Glass Bulb
CCT 2700K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 320 lm
Efficacy 91.4 lm/W
Optics Wide
Finishes Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Ø11.02” x 6.69” w
IP Rating IP55
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Sole Con Bolla is a circular, LED surface-mounted luminaire for outdoor
installation on walls. It is made of natural brass with a white decorative glass
covering the G9 LED bulb (2700K).
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.046.2X.ON.US.
R70.046.2X . . US
Model No. Finish
R70.046.2X ON - Natural Brass US
ONB - Burnished Brass
• 6.69" •
•
•
•
3.9
4"
•
11
.02
"
• 4.72" •
•
11
.0
2"
•
•
3.
94
"•
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: November 5, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SOLE CON BOLLA ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K